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YMCA Boys State - 3/4/2006

Results
 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

State: 25.97 D. Rhoads3/1/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAST-IA 121 30.07Svoboda, James

FTD-IA 122 30.41Carlson, Collin

SPN-IA 123 30.83Eagan, Colin R

DMWC-IA 124 31.26Elliott, Coner

CRSP-IA 115 32.23Scallon, Lance

CAST-IA 126 32.27Girard, Chris

DMWC-IA 127 32.62Friesth, Adam

RED-IA 118 32.87Farnum, Brandon

MTN-IA 129 33.07Hoffman, Grant

MUSC-IA 1210 33.23Stepleton, Dylan

PELL-IA 1110 33.23Heschke, Joseph

BUR-IA 1512 34.62Lehman, Jeffrey

FTD-IA 1213 35.16Stanley, Ryan

ANK-IA 1114 36.46Settle, Ethan

BUR-IA 1515 38.61Carlson, Dylan

WASH-IA 1216 46.90Wheeler, Christophe

 
Event 4  Boys 12 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

State: 25.50 T. Dutton3/1/1994

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSKY-IA 131 24.41Rhoads, Dustin

DMWC-IA 142 26.22Furbush, Andy

BUR-IA 153 27.05Wehrle, Cody

MUSC-IA 134 27.83Rivera, Benjamin

MUSC-IA 135 28.05Calegan, Tyler

WASH-IA 176 28.30Carey, Brenden

ANK-IA 137 29.59Loney, Matthew

RED-IA 158 29.63Mahoney, Ryan

WASH-IA 149 30.11Adam, Eric

MACR-IA 1310 30.18Clark, Quinn

PELL-IA 1411 30.45Heschke, Caleb

ANK-IA 1312 31.04Garnes, Daniel

FAIR-IA 1613 31.22Boland, Joel

WASH-IA 1414 31.58Ryan, Syler

WLTN-IA 1715 31.77Fox, Aaron

SPN-IA 1316 31.81Walker, Coire J

ANK-IA 1317 32.22Foster, Thomas

NEWT-IA 1518 32.42Riegle, Kyle

EMM-IA 1619 33.28Mattice, Evan

MACR-IA 1320 33.69Starr, Alex

RAYS-IA 1321 33.80Rippentrop, Matt

MUSC-IA 1422 34.07Mann, Caleb

FAIR-IA 1623 34.48Jones, Gavin

MACR-IA 1324 34.75Ickes, Peter

MTN-IA 1325 34.98Gettemy, Mike

RVFT-IA 1326 35.77Timm, Evan

MUSC-IA 1327 36.16Beauchamp, Tyler

BAC-IA 1528 36.47Sylvester, Eric

FTD-IA 1329 36.98Martin, Justin

 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

State: 2:12.85 M. Barnes3/1/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 101 2:23.36Barnes, Logan

32.57 36.19 38.30 36.30

MUSC-IA 102 2:23.69Allbee, Ben

32.63 36.36 38.24 36.46

WASH-IA  93 2:34.37Adams, Ransom

32.03 40.56 42.45 39.33

MUSC-IA 104 2:36.77Littlejohn, Jared

33.93 39.63 41.84 41.37

SPN-IA 105 2:36.84Brigham, Cody W

33.79 38.85 42.76 41.44

KEO-IA  96 2:49.12Swan, AJ

36.75 42.59 44.70 45.08

MUSC-IA 107 2:53.45Halstead, Nathan

37.70 44.61 46.19 44.95

PELL-IA 108 2:56.21Sievers, Ryan

38.78 44.62 48.22 44.59

FTD-IA 109 3:15.85Poldervaart, Isaac

41.05 51.87 51.94 50.99
 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

State: 2:01.11 M. Ertz3/1/1985

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 111 2:07.31Barnes, Morgan

28.80 32.57 33.78 32.16

MTN-IA 122 2:08.50Bacon, Brian

27.66 31.79 34.38 34.67

KEO-IA 133 2:16.98Kline, Drew

31.48 35.65 36.92 32.93

MUSC-IA 114 2:17.15Greenwald, Travis

31.01 34.94 36.22 34.98

DOLP-IA 125 2:17.67Temperley, Tim

29.13 35.21 37.65 35.68

ANK-IA 116 2:25.49Klinker, Jacob

32.08 36.45 39.26 37.70

PELL-IA 127 2:28.84Bailey, Peter

32.76 37.95 39.22 38.91

MUSC-IA 118 2:29.13Wagner, Brooks

33.98 38.11 39.15 37.89

DMWC-IA 129 2:31.26Weinberg, Sam

34.44 37.70 39.47 39.65

PELL-IA 1210 2:31.32Shepperd, Nickolas

32.52 37.29 40.43 41.08

ANK-IA 1111 2:33.40Braadt, Logan

34.85 39.37 40.35 38.83

DOLP-IA 1212 2:34.00Deakyne, Jacob

32.69 37.48 41.98 41.85

ANK-IA 1113 2:38.23Graeve, Alex

35.39 40.27 42.52 40.05

CAST-IA 1114 2:39.84Nielsen, Mark

37.43 38.51 41.87 42.03

NEWT-IA 1215 2:40.57Stock, Matthew

35.86 39.73 44.54 40.44

MUSC-IA 1116 2:41.47Hughes, Kevin

36.32 41.21 43.23 40.71

WLTN-IA 1117 2:43.77Rabedeaux, Wil

34.64 41.30 44.88 42.95

CAST-IA 1118 2:49.04Dieter, Johnathan

35.66 43.72 46.22 43.44
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YMCA Boys State - 3/4/2006

Results
 
Event 10  Boys 12 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

State: 1:50.30 DJ. Walsh3/1/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 151 1:52.08Wetekamp, Nathan

24.44 27.42 29.96 30.26

MTN-IA 162 1:53.35Wright, Daniel

24.37 27.70 30.06 31.22

BUR-IA 153 2:00.56Johnson, Christian

26.23 29.57 32.65 32.11

ANK-IA 144 2:01.98Ashmore, Alex

27.43 31.24 32.57 30.74

NEWT-IA 165 2:05.47Squire, Blake

27.39 31.50 34.54 32.04

MUSC-IA 146 2:06.99Kent, Jimmy

28.96 31.54 33.21 33.28

CCY-IA 147 2:08.70DeBower, Justin

26.71 31.30 35.34 35.35

MC-IA 148 2:08.81Glynn, Nicholas D

29.09 32.73 33.89 33.10

PELL-IA 159 2:10.46Kalkwarf, Gregory

29.35 33.43 34.85 32.83

MUSC-IA 1310 2:14.01Busch, Ben

30.16 33.47 35.38 35.00

PELL-IA 1611 2:16.38King, Jordan

28.80 34.10 37.30 36.18
 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

State: 1:14.62 Muscatine3/1/1992

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:17.13ANK-IA

1) Herrin, Jacob 8 2) Defino, Anthony 8

3) Martin, Aleksander 8 4) Klinker, Andrew 8

44.17 32.96

A2 1:19.98MACR-IA

1) Greve, Calvin 8 2) Casey, Joshua 8

3) Ramsey, Jack 8 4) Urbi, Brennan 7

46.61 33.37

A3 1:23.25MUSC-IA

1) Petersen, Hunter 8 2) Jackson, Tate 9

3) Wichers, Drew 8 4) Allbee, Nicholas 8

45.86 37.39

A4 1:25.64CAST-IA

1) Auen, Nick 8 2) Slattery, Collin 8

3) Reetz, Nicholas 8 4) Fordyce, Jack 7

47.55 38.09

B5 1:27.02DMWC-IA

1) Roghair, Mason 8 2) Moore, Cooper 8

3) Herren, Brett 7 4) Brown, Tim 8

48.92 38.10

A6 1:27.11SPN-IA

1) Wilson, Reagan P 8 2) Sather, Matthew 8

3) Bosch, Carsten M 8 4) Kubat, Lucas D 7

49.86 37.25

B7 1:29.99MACR-IA

1) Zange, Timothy 8 2) Tripp, Jonathan 8

3) Hammond, Garrett 8 4) Hennessey, Luke 8

49.53 40.46

B8 1:30.96MUSC-IA

1) Wieskamp, Joseph 6 2) Allbee, Scott 8

3) Hutton, Peter 8 4) Calderon, Rudy 8

47.85 43.11

A9 1:31.79PELL-IA

1) King, Aaron 7 2) Sievers, Adam 7

3) Schulte, Austin 7 4) Scholten, Jackson 8

51.11 40.68

B10 1:32.45CAST-IA

1) White, Tanner 8 2) Harmening, Tyler 8

3) Pek, Samuel 7 4) Geery, Justin 8

49.19 43.26

B11 1:36.18ANK-IA

1) Schieffer, Seth 7 2) Titus, Anders 8

3) York, Ben 7 4) Suby, Brady 8

47.32 48.86

A12 1:37.56DOLP-IA

1) Slagel, Isaac 7 2) Soat, Riley 7

3) Hermann, Nate 8 4) Knowles, Grant 8

51.81 45.75

A13 1:37.84WLTN-IA

1) Greenwald, Tanner 8 2) Chapman, Connor 8

3) Mikell, Alex 8 4) Kaufman, Caled 8

54.84 43.00

C14 1:40.47DMWC-IA

1) Bonus, Thomas 7 2) Smith, Zach 7

3) Weresh, Hank 7 4) Laughrun, Jeff 8

58.09 42.38

C15 1:47.52ANK-IA

1) Titus, Asher 6 2) Gaumer, Peyton 8

3) Martin, William 6 4) Gaumer, Ryan 8

54.33 53.19

A16 1:47.87CRSP-IA

1) Glenski, Tyler 8 2) Hummell, Luke 8

3) Below, Gabe 6 4) Hulseberg, Benjamin 7

48.72 59.15

A17 1:48.29OSKY-IA

1) Hammes, John 6 2) Lenox, Adam 5

3) Anderson, David 8 4) Sarver, Dawson 7

58.91 49.38

C18 1:52.67MUSC-IA

1) Wieskamp, John 6 2) Deaton, Zach 8

3) Kilburn, Reese 8 4) Hutton, Joshua 8

59.72 52.95

A--- DQDMWC-IA

1) Rhein, Bradley 8 2) Scafuri, Jack 7

3) Lynch, Dalton 7 4) Hays, Jonathan 8

46.06 35.10
 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

State: 2:18.00 Burlington3/1/1982

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.43MUSC-IA

1) Calegan, Haden 10 2) Sovers, Michael 10

3) Jackson, Trent 10 4) Allbee, Ben 10

32.75 40.89 35.20 29.59
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YMCA Boys State - 3/4/2006

Results

(Event 14  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 2:26.52DMWC-IA

1) Crowder, Cale 9 2) Root, Geoff 10

3) Paterson, Bryce 9 4) Yu, Derek 10

36.51 38.64 36.70 34.67

A3 2:30.01MACR-IA

1) Ramsey, Matthew 10 2) Ickes, Sean 10

3) Barnes, Logan 10 4) Durin, Nick 10

38.52 44.50 33.87 33.12

A4 2:44.14PELL-IA

1) Lapthorn, David 9 2) Sievers, Ryan 10

3) Heschke, Levi 9 4) Lensing, Jacob 9

41.42 46.90 41.34 34.48

A5 2:46.38ANK-IA

1) Cox, Chandler 9 2) Sorensen, Adric 9

3) Klinker, Aaron 9 4) Thousand, Alex 10

37.41 49.20 44.19 35.58

A6 2:46.79NEWT-IA

1) Jolivette, Ryan 10 2) Norcross, Lucas 10

3) Hook, Spencer 10 4) Benson, JD 10

39.72 44.15 45.45 37.47

A7 2:48.35OSKY-IA

1) Hammes, Adam 10 2) Phillips, Dakota 10

3) Titman, Austin 9 4) Richmond, Drew 10

39.74 46.57 42.80 39.24

A8 2:49.50CAST-IA

1) Lux, Michael 9 2) Honold, Sam 9

3) Reetz, Lucas 10 4) Halverson, Sam 9

47.27 46.73 40.35 35.15

B9 2:49.68MACR-IA

1) Ball, Christophe 10 2) Nassif, Christian 9

3) Starr, Carter 9 4) Arebaugh, Justin 9

46.73 49.58 38.32 35.05

B10 2:51.03PELL-IA

1) Schemm, David 9 2) Etnyre, Michael 10

3) DuPre', Kenny 10 4) King, Landon 9

50.05 50.71 35.11 35.16

B11 2:52.75DMWC-IA

1) Timmerman, Colin 9 2) Bodin, Alex 10

3) Au, Sam 10 4) Bonus, Robbie 10

47.44 42.66 43.15 39.50

A12 2:53.96FAIR-IA

1) Gamrath, Landon 10 2) Horras, Vincent 10

3) Hammel, Riley 10 4) Whitney, Jordan 9

40.05 46.85 49.65 37.41

A13 3:00.73MTN-IA

1) Van Staalduine, Blair 9 2) Slifer, Drake 8

3) Carter, Sam 9 4) Mahlstede, John 10

44.08 56.59 43.96 36.10

A14 3:05.88SLOK-IA

1) Rausch, J. 10 2) Parks, Ben 9

3) Tjaden, Michael 10 4) Tjaden, Matt 10

52.19 51.00 37.73 44.96

C--- DQMUSC-IA

1) Halstead, Nathan 10 2) Cahill, Michael 10

3) Schafer, Mark 9 4) Guerra, Logan 9

42.56 47.11 44.06 37.75

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

State: 2:03.33 Muscatine3/1/1996

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.18DMWC-IA

1) Elliott, Coner 12 2) Suh, Kenny 12

3) Friesth, Adam 12 4) Scafuri, Adam 11

31.49 36.00 31.90 26.79

A2 2:11.83ANK-IA

1) Klinker, Jacob 11 2) Spitzig, Riley 12

3) Deters, Brett 11 4) Klinker, Lucas 11

32.75 38.31 30.66 30.11

A3 2:13.27MACR-IA

1) Richardson, John 11 2) Hoyt, Clayton 12

3) Barnes, Morgan 11 4) Ajram, Bilal 12

34.79 37.32 33.23 27.93

A4 2:15.32MUSC-IA

1) Greenwald, Travis 11 2) Kulick, Drake 11

3) Stepleton, Dylan 12 4) Wagner, Brooks 11

33.93 38.51 33.12 29.76

A5 2:15.52MTN-IA

1) Bacon, Brian 12 2) Cope, Connor 11

3) Hoffman, Grant 12 4) Rees, Joel 12

31.85 41.45 32.30 29.92

A6 2:18.94PELL-IA

1) Schemm, Michael 11 2) Palmer, Ben 12

3) Heschke, Joseph 11 4) Bailey, Peter 12

35.87 38.83 33.64 30.60

B7 2:22.73ANK-IA

1) Braadt, Logan 11 2) Stout, Nicholas 12

3) Settle, Ethan 11 4) Bond, Aamon 12

37.37 37.18 36.97 31.21

B8 2:26.17CAST-IA

1) Johnson, Davis 12 2) Dieter, Johnathan 11

3) Girard, Chris 12 4) Nielsen, Mark 11

35.40 44.11 33.78 32.88

A9 2:27.49DOLP-IA

1) Deakyne, Jacob 12 2) Yuan, Justin 10

3) Duster, Alex 11 4) Temperley, Tim 12

37.83 47.80 33.77 28.09

A10 2:27.55SPN-IA

1) Brigham, Tyler G 12 2) Brigham, Cody W 10

3) Eagan, Colin R 12 4) Determan, Ryan L 11

33.24 46.20 31.48 36.63

B11 2:30.23MUSC-IA

1) Hughes, Kevin 11 2) Jardim, Gabriel 12

3) Graettinger, Drake 12 4) Schafer, Brad 11

39.01 38.24 39.27 33.71

A12 2:30.92CAST-IA

1) Duff, Jonathan 12 2) Slattery, Lucas 12

3) Svoboda, James 12 4) Paulsen, Alex 11

41.63 43.88 31.31 34.10

B13 2:34.10MACR-IA

1) Belin, Alec 12 2) Greve, Nathan 11

3) Hammerberg, Luke 11 4) Kraemer, Ben 12

39.54 42.02 39.01 33.53
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YMCA Boys State - 3/4/2006

Results

(Event 16  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A14 2:34.47NEWT-IA

1) Ubben, Alec 11 2) Stock, Matthew 12

3) Thoma, Matthew 11 4) Lockhart, Keegan 12

40.92 42.51 39.68 31.36

B15 2:35.52PELL-IA

1) Shepperd, Nickolas 12 2) Wetter, Joshua 12

3) Lensing, Jon 11 4) Anderson, Jake 12

35.97 47.48 38.80 33.27

A16 2:35.83WASH-IA

1) Adams, Ransom 9 2) Wheeler, Christophe 12

3) Adam, Ryan 12 4) Butler, James 9

36.60 47.88 37.11 34.24

A17 2:56.86CRSP-IA

1) Mlodzik, Nicholas 9 2) Smith, Jason 12

3) Hopkins, Owen 9 4) Hopkins, Isaac 11

40.66 52.63 45.15 38.42

A--- DQFTD-IA

1) Parker, Christian 11 2) Pearson, Colin 11

3) Carlson, Collin 12 4) Stanley, Ryan 12

37.25 35.73 31.26 29.45

B--- DQDMWC-IA

1) Weinberg, Sam 12 2) Foster, Collin 12

3) Trible, J.T. 11 4) Dimenstein, Nick 12

36.02 37.48 45.42 30.01
 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

State: 1:48.10 Cedar Rapids3/1/2005

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.15MACR-IA

1) Beastrom, Corbin 14 2) Gallet, Joseph 13

3) Higgins, Blake 14 4) Clark, Quinn 13

31.41 30.85 24.33 25.56

A2 1:54.58MUSC-IA

1) Kent, Jimmy 14 2) Jindrich, Paul 13

3) Calegan, Tyler 13 4) Rivera, Benjamin 13

29.75 32.83 27.68 24.32

A3 2:03.63ANK-IA

1) Kristensen, Matt 13 2) Garnes, Daniel 13

3) Loney, Matthew 13 4) Ashmore, Alex 14

33.58 35.38 29.94 24.73

A4 2:11.83CAST-IA

1) St.Peter, Chris 14 2) Richardson, Michael 13

3) Malin, Cole 13 4) Ludwig, Brandon 13

30.24 41.10 30.46 30.03

A5 2:13.36RAYS-IA

1) Johnson, Dakota V 12 2) Rutz, Grant A 14

3) Rippentrop, Matt 13 4) Ding, Sam 14

35.55 34.22 35.85 27.74

A6 2:13.56MTN-IA

1) Swartz, Spencer 13

3) Gettemy, Mike 13 4) Hanson, Andrew 14

42.29 29.98 34.85 26.44

A7 2:15.43BNE-IA

1) Madson, Mitchell 11 2) Smith, Dustin 12

3) Miller, Caldwell 12 4) Boesen, Bryan 12

35.18 37.40 32.55 30.30

B8 2:15.79MUSC-IA

1) Beauchamp, Tyler 13 2) Busch, Ben 13

3) Mann, Caleb 14 4) Luth, James 13

35.02 36.44 35.19 29.14

A9 2:31.53RVFT-IA

1) Kay, Evan 12 2) Mackay, Matthew 11

3) Timm, Evan 13 4) Friend, Mitchell 11

39.97 42.99 36.82 31.75

A10 2:32.25FTD-IA

1) McCormack, Jim 13 2) Trunnell, Chad 13

3) Martin, Justin 13 4) Poldervaart, Aaron 12

36.30 37.54 38.33 40.08

A11 2:33.70DOLP-IA

1) Stephens, Tyler 13 2) Burgess, Kevin 13

3) Stewart, Lincoln 13 4) Hermann, Joe 11

41.92 37.18 40.39 34.21
 
Event 20  Boys 12 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

State: 1:49.94 Marshalltown3/1/2003

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.44MACR-IA

1) Stephens, Spencer 15 2) Ickes, Peter 13

3) Wetekamp, Nathan 15 4) Hennessey, John 14

26.86 35.49 25.26 26.83

A2 1:58.62PELL-IA

1) Bailey, Joseph 17 2) Fynaardt, Nathan 15

3) Heschke, Caleb 14 4) Heschke, Joshua 17

30.55 32.77 30.48 24.82

B3 2:03.81PELL-IA

1) Kalkwarf, Gregory 15 2) Wetter, Jeremy 15

3) King, Jordan 16 4) Vander Horst, Seth 13

33.25 33.95 30.74 25.87

A4 2:05.00KEO-IA

1) Bawden, Kaleb 16 2) Swan, JT 16

3) Bawden, Kegan 15 4) Kline, Drew 13

29.63 35.96 30.91 28.50

A5 2:09.25ANK-IA

1) Oser, Kameron 15 2) York, Nicolas 13

3) Foster, Thomas 13 4) Hunter, Benjamin 13

33.41 35.44 32.51 27.89

A6 2:11.92FAIR-IA

1) Jones, Gavin 16 2) Bradfield, Jordan 13

3) Schombert, Travis 13 4) Edgeton, Jon 16

35.67 34.46 34.34 27.45

A7 2:15.50WASH-IA

1) Shelman, Travis 13 2) Heron, Chris 15

3) Ryan, Syler 14 4) Adam, Eric 14

36.21 38.09 32.70 28.50
 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

State: 13.70 B. Axel3/1/1977

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ANK-IA  81 14.77Martin, Aleksander

DMWC-IA  82 15.41Hays, Jonathan

ANK-IA  83 15.96Klinker, Andrew

CAST-IA  84 16.11Auen, Nick

WLTN-IA  95 16.13Kaufmann, Caleb

MACR-IA  76 16.31Urbi, Brennan

MUSC-IA  87 16.71Allbee, Nicholas
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YMCA Boys State - 3/4/2006

Results

(Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPN-IA  88 16.73Sather, Matthew

MACR-IA  89 16.82Hammond, Garrett

CAST-IA  810 16.96White, Tanner

CAST-IA  711 17.10Pek, Samuel

DMWC-IA  812 17.14Brown, Tim

DMWC-IA  813 17.32Roghair, Mason

DMWC-IA  714 17.50Herren, Brett

FC-IA  815 17.73Anderson, Tyler

ANK-IA  816 17.97Suby, Brady

PELL-IA  717 17.99Schulte, Austin

MTN-IA  818 18.01Slifer, Drake

MUSC-IA  819 18.14Hutton, Peter

CAST-IA  820 18.19Reetz, Nicholas

SPN-IA  821 18.20Bosch, Carsten M

RAYS-IA  722 18.25Frederick, Evan

MACR-IA  823 18.30Hennessey, Luke

FC-IA  724 18.50Lambert, Mitchell

FAIR-IA  725 18.58Baumann, Cameron

DMWC-IA  726 18.80Weresh, Hank

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

State: 27.07 Ma. Brown3/1/1986

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MUSC-IA 101 27.98Calegan, Haden

DMWC-IA 102 30.92Root, Geoff

PELL-IA 103 31.00DuPre', Kenny

BAC-IA 104 31.01Freese, Zac

KEO-IA  95 31.25Martin, Jordan

SLOK-IA 106 31.49Tjaden, Michael

MACR-IA 107 32.02Ramsey, Matthew

DMWC-IA  98 32.06Paterson, Bryce

MACR-IA  99 32.30Starr, Carter

ANK-IA  910 32.95Klinker, Aaron

KEO-IA  911 34.68Swan, AJ

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

State: 24.86 B. Higgins3/1/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMWC-IA 111 27.20Scafuri, Adam

MACR-IA 112 27.25Barnes, Morgan

ANK-IA 113 27.50Deters, Brett

SPN-IA 124 28.10Eagan, Colin R

FTD-IA 125 28.31Carlson, Collin

CAST-IA 126 28.41Girard, Chris

KEO-IA 137 28.88Kline, Drew

TIPT-IA 128 28.89Urmie, Austin

ANK-IA 128 28.89Spitzig, Riley

MACR-IA 1210 28.93Hoyt, Clayton

BNE-IA 1211 29.11Miller, Caldwell

BNE-IA 1112 29.23Madson, Mitchell

MACR-IA 1212 29.23Ajram, Bilal

RED-IA 1114 29.49Farnum, Brandon

BNE-IA 1215 29.67Smith, Dustin

CAST-IA 1216 30.36Johnson, Davis

DOLP-IA 1117 30.39Duster, Alex

BUR-IA 1518 30.40Lehman, Jeffrey

PELL-IA 1219 30.85Bailey, Peter

NEWT-IA 1220 30.98Lockhart, Keegan

MUSC-IA 1121 31.40Kulick, Drake

WASH-IA 1222 31.77Adam, Ryan

PELL-IA 1123 31.78Heschke, Joseph

BUR-IA 1524 31.81Ell, Tanner

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

State: 23.12 J. Everhart3/1/1990

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 141 23.16Higgins, Blake

CCY-IA 142 23.91DeBower, Justin

BUR-IA 153 24.18Wehrle, Cody

MUSC-IA 134 24.31Rivera, Benjamin

MACR-IA 135 25.08Gallet, Joseph

ANK-IA 146 25.32Ashmore, Alex

MUSC-IA 147 25.60Kent, Jimmy

RAYS-IA 147 25.60Rutz, Grant A

MC-IA 139 25.72Weiss, Jacob J

MUSC-IA 1310 25.77Jindrich, Paul

CAST-IA 1311 25.87Malin, Cole

PELL-IA 1312 26.20Vander Horst, Seth

MTN-IA 1313 26.35Swartz, Spencer

MACR-IA 1314 26.45Clark, Quinn

RED-IA 1415 26.72Orme, Lucas

FAIR-IA 1316 26.80Bradfield, Jordan

MACR-IA 1417 26.82Beastrom, Corbin

FTM-IA 1418 27.04Cuthbert, Gabe

ANK-IA 1319 27.72Hunter, Benjamin

MC-IA 1320 27.98Craw, Blake A

MACR-IA 1321 28.02Starr, Alex

WASH-IA 1422 28.09Adam, Eric

BUR-IA 1523 28.15Bennett, Seth

WASH-IA 1424 28.17Ryan, Syler

ANK-IA 1325 28.35Foster, Thomas

GRN-IA 1426 28.57Crady, Peter

MTN-IA 1427 28.82Hanson, Andrew

RVFT-IA 1328 28.86Timm, Evan

WLTN-IA 1329 29.00Chapman, Chris

 
Event 30  Boys 12 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

State: 22.43 P. Wiedemeier3/1/1988

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTN-IA 161 23.40Wright, Daniel

MACR-IA 162 23.68Ungs, Ben

PELL-IA 173 24.74Heschke, Joshua

NEWT-IA 164 24.78Squire, Blake

MTN-IA 165 25.35Wickham, Patrick

PELL-IA 156 26.05Fynaardt, Nathan

DMWC-IA 157 26.09Kolomiyets, Dima

KEO-IA 168 26.22Bawden, Kaleb

RED-IA 159 26.29Mahoney, Ryan

WLTN-IA 1710 26.40Fox, Aaron

PELL-IA 1511 26.46Wetter, Jeremy

KEO-IA 1512 26.84Bawden, Kegan

FAIR-IA 1613 27.90Edgeton, Jon

EMM-IA 1614 28.27Mattice, Evan

FAIR-IA 1615 28.62Jones, Gavin
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YMCA Boys State - 3/4/2006

Results
 
Event 32  Boys 12 & Over 200 Yard IM

State: 2:06.67 N. Klepfer3/1/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 151 2:06.50Wetekamp, Nathan

27.06 31.73 37.88 29.83

DMWC-IA 142 2:14.28Furbush, Andy

27.07 34.04 40.86 32.31

BUR-IA 153 2:20.61Johnson, Christian

29.91 35.47 43.95 31.28

DMWC-IA 154 2:21.33Herren, Scott

30.91 35.18 45.72 29.52

MC-IA 145 2:26.87Glynn, Nicholas D

33.61 37.22 42.00 34.04

PELL-IA 176 2:28.19Bailey, Joseph

30.66 37.66 45.17 34.70

MACR-IA 147 2:37.13Hennessey, John

33.88 39.09 47.89 36.27

ANK-IA 138 2:38.38Kristensen, Matt

35.17 38.29 46.68 38.24

PELL-IA 149 2:39.09Heschke, Caleb

33.24 39.72 48.60 37.53

WLTN-IA 1310 2:53.82Chapman, Chris

38.76 45.84 51.07 38.15
 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

State: 1:17.15 Z. Ferguson3/1/1990

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMWC-IA  71 1:31.97Scafuri, Jack

42.37 49.60

ANK-IA  82 1:33.81Herrin, Jacob

44.90 48.91

DMWC-IA  73 1:36.57Lynch, Dalton

44.02 52.55

ANK-IA  84 1:37.51Titus, Anders

46.20 51.31

SPN-IA  85 1:37.64Sather, Matthew

45.10 52.54

DMWC-IA  76 1:38.25Herren, Brett

44.88 53.37

ANK-IA  87 1:39.17Defino, Anthony

46.54 52.63

MUSC-IA  88 1:39.18Wichers, Drew

45.26 53.92

WLTN-IA  99 1:40.50Kaufmann, Caleb

49.16 51.34

MACR-IA  810 1:40.99Casey, Joshua

45.17 55.82

CAST-IA  711 1:41.19Fordyce, Jack

47.81 53.38

MACR-IA  812 1:44.39Tripp, Jonathan

50.78 53.61

DOLP-IA  813 1:47.61Hermann, Nate

SPN-IA  714 1:48.21Kubat, Lucas D

50.03 58.18

DMWC-IA  715 1:51.84Smith, Zach

54.17 57.67

PELL-IA  816 1:55.32Scholten, Jackson

56.79 58.53

 
Event 36  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

State: 1:08.58 D. Lane3/1/1983

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MUSC-IA 101 1:16.41Jackson, Trent

35.00 41.41

WASH-IA  92 1:22.79Adams, Ransom

37.82 44.97

DMWC-IA  93 1:23.89Paterson, Bryce

39.96 43.93

WLTN-IA  94 1:23.95Walton, Alex

40.42 43.53

MUSC-IA  95 1:24.06Wieskamp, Matthew

38.44 45.62

MACR-IA 106 1:25.22Ramsey, Matthew

40.82 44.40

DMWC-IA 107 1:28.97Bodin, Alex

43.59 45.38

MUSC-IA 108 1:29.39Sovers, Michael

43.46 45.93

MUSC-IA 109 1:30.99Cahill, Michael

43.67 47.32

MACR-IA 1010 1:32.08Ickes, Sean

45.93 46.15

ANK-IA  911 1:32.37Cox, Chandler

42.27 50.10

NEWT-IA 1012 1:35.68Norcross, Lucas

47.25 48.43

CAST-IA  913 1:37.17Lux, Michael

47.53 49.64

SLOK-IA  914 1:42.47Parks, Ben

48.20 54.27
 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

State: 1:01.96 J. Gevock3/1/1995

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMWC-IA 111 1:10.57Scafuri, Adam

32.18 38.39

DMWC-IA 122 1:11.71Friesth, Adam

33.27 38.44

CAST-IA 123 1:12.15Svoboda, James

32.50 39.65

RAYS-IA 124 1:12.45Johnson, Dakota V

34.14 38.31

MUSC-IA 125 1:12.64Stepleton, Dylan

33.54 39.10

MTN-IA 126 1:13.13Hoffman, Grant

33.04 40.09

DOLP-IA 127 1:13.50Temperley, Tim

34.83 38.67

DMWC-IA 128 1:14.24Suh, Kenny

36.03 38.21

FTD-IA 119 1:14.73Pearson, Colin

34.98 39.75

BNE-IA 1110 1:15.87Madson, Mitchell

35.95 39.92

RED-IA 1111 1:16.82Farnum, Brandon

34.74 42.08
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YMCA Boys State - 3/4/2006

Results

(Event 38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 1212 1:17.11Hoyt, Clayton

35.67 41.44

BNE-IA 1213 1:20.07Boesen, Bryan

36.71 43.36

DMWC-IA 1214 1:21.41Davick, Stephen

36.48 44.93

PELL-IA 1115 1:23.42Lensing, Jon

38.06 45.36

CAST-IA 1216 1:26.42Duff, Jonathan

41.39 45.03

WASH-IA 1217 1:34.55Wheeler, Christophe

47.11 47.44

WLTN-IA 11--- DQRabedeaux, Wil

39.14 43.69
 
Event 40  Boys 12 & Over 100 Yard IM

State: 58.12 L. Frederik3/1/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSKY-IA 131 58.95Rhoads, Dustin

25.54 33.41

MUSC-IA 132 1:05.59Jindrich, Paul

CAST-IA 143 1:06.66St.Peter, Chris

30.07 36.59

RED-IA 154 1:09.48Potter, Dustin

32.03 37.45

DMWC-IA 135 1:09.54Mistry, Eric

33.45 36.09

ANK-IA 136 1:09.93Loney, Matthew

32.37 37.56

BNE-IA 147 1:13.03Bacon, Joshua

34.31 38.72

KEO-IA 168 1:14.86Swan, JT

36.27 38.59

SPN-IA 139 1:16.35Walker, Coire J

34.32 42.03

MACR-IA 1510 1:21.30Nicholson, A.

36.16 45.14
 
Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

State: 37.59 H. Calegan3/1/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ANK-IA  81 43.66Titus, Anders

MACR-IA  72 44.82Urbi, Brennan

RVFT-IA  73 45.11McKee, James H

DMWC-IA  84 46.32Rhein, Bradley

MACR-IA  85 46.46Greve, Calvin

MTN-IA  86 47.41Slifer, Drake

MUSC-IA  87 47.45Petersen, Hunter

ANK-IA  78 49.04Schieffer, Seth

SPN-IA  89 50.92Kibby, Zac

RAYS-IA  610 51.24Briggs, Cameron D

BAC-IA  811 52.90Puls, Cooper

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

State: 32.69 D. Rhoads3/1/2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MUSC-IA 101 32.59Calegan, Haden

MUSC-IA 102 35.41Allbee, Ben

DMWC-IA 103 35.64Yu, Derek

BAC-IA 104 36.81Freese, Zac

MUSC-IA  95 37.01Wieskamp, Matthew

ANK-IA  96 37.09Klinker, Aaron

MTN-IA 107 37.64Mahlstede, John

OSKY-IA 108 38.92Hammes, Adam

MACR-IA 109 39.06Ramsey, Matthew

MACR-IA 1010 40.31Durin, Nick

PELL-IA  911 42.42Lapthorn, David

DOLP-IA 1012 42.52Yuan, Justin

SPN-IA 10--- DQLamourex, Lucas

DMWC-IA  9--- DQCrowder, Cale

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

State: 26.96 D. Rhoads3/1/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMWC-IA 121 30.88Elliott, Coner

ANK-IA 112 31.52Deters, Brett

CRSP-IA 113 31.91Scallon, Lance

SPN-IA 124 32.26Brigham, Tyler G

ANK-IA 115 32.37Klinker, Jacob

ANK-IA 116 33.32Klinker, Lucas

MACR-IA 117 34.12Richardson, John

DMWC-IA 128 35.15Weinberg, Sam

DMWC-IA 119 35.20Hofmaier, Hunter

MTN-IA 1210 35.30Hoffman, Grant

BNE-IA 1211 35.60Smith, Dustin

CAST-IA 1212 35.64Johnson, Davis

DOLP-IA 1213 35.79Deakyne, Jacob

FTD-IA 1213 35.79Carlson, Collin

WASH-IA 1215 35.93Adam, Ryan

TIPT-IA 1216 35.99Urmie, Austin

DMWC-IA 1217 36.08Foster, Collin

PELL-IA 1118 36.20Schemm, Michael

PELL-IA 1219 36.27Shepperd, Nickolas

BUR-IA 1520 36.59Bennett, Kenan

FTD-IA 1221 37.33Stanley, Ryan

FTD-IA 1122 37.52Parker, Christian

MACR-IA 1223 37.89Kraemer, Ben

MUSC-IA 1124 38.22Hughes, Kevin

 
Event 48  Boys 12 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

State: 27.16 B. Hill3/1/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSKY-IA 131 26.65Rhoads, Dustin

MUSC-IA 142 29.69Kent, Jimmy

CAST-IA 143 30.40St.Peter, Chris

PELL-IA 174 30.41Bailey, Joseph

WASH-IA 175 30.43Carey, Brenden

CAST-IA 136 31.51Malin, Cole

MACR-IA 147 31.66Beastrom, Corbin

MUSC-IA 138 33.07Searcy, Paul

RED-IA 159 33.20Mahoney, Ryan

RED-IA 1410 34.14Orme, Lucas

OSKY-IA 1311 34.42Anderson, Todd

FAIR-IA 1312 34.53Schombert, Travis

MUSC-IA 1313 34.79Beauchamp, Tyler

FAIR-IA 1614 34.88Jones, Gavin

ANK-IA 1314 34.88Hunter, Benjamin
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YMCA Boys State - 3/4/2006

Results

(Event 48  Boys 12 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MUSC-IA 1316 34.96Luth, James

WLTN-IA 1717 35.11Fox, Aaron

WASH-IA 1318 35.42Shelman, Travis

BUR-IA 1519 35.46Bennett, Seth

MTN-IA 1420 35.90Hanson, Andrew

EMM-IA 1621 36.24Mattice, Evan

CAST-IA 1322 36.70Richardson, Michael

 
Event 50  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

State: 14.80 Z. Ferguson3/1/1990

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ANK-IA  81 15.72Martin, Aleksander

MACR-IA  82 16.15Ramsey, Jack

DMWC-IA  73 18.75Herren, Brett

MUSC-IA  84 19.19Wichers, Drew

DMWC-IA  75 19.37Lynch, Dalton

CAST-IA  86 19.61Reetz, Nicholas

FC-IA  77 20.01Lambert, Mitchell

MUSC-IA  88 20.34Petersen, Hunter

CAST-IA  89 20.44Auen, Nick

CAST-IA  710 20.57Fordyce, Jack

MUSC-IA  811 20.60Allbee, Nicholas

RAYS-IA  612 20.88Briggs, Cameron D

SPN-IA  813 21.44Bosch, Carsten M

DMWC-IA  714 21.64Weresh, Hank

FAIR-IA  715 21.84Baumann, Cameron

RAYS-IA  816 21.88Badgen, Joe M

MUSC-IA  917 21.90Jackson, Tate

MACR-IA  818 21.99Hammond, Garrett

CAST-IA  819 23.18White, Tanner

KEO-IA  820 23.33Meek, Zach

CAST-IA  721 23.36Pek, Samuel

RVFT-IA  622 27.30Bakros, Niko

BAC-IA  823 27.93Keller, Austin

CAST-IA  8--- DQGeery, Justin

 
Event 52  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

State: 30.31 D. Rhoads3/1/2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PELL-IA 101 33.86DuPre', Kenny

MACR-IA 102 34.12Barnes, Logan

MUSC-IA 103 34.59Jackson, Trent

WASH-IA  94 36.23Adams, Ransom

SLOK-IA 105 36.42Tjaden, Michael

MACR-IA  96 38.63Starr, Carter

DMWC-IA 107 40.00Yu, Derek

WLTN-IA  98 40.71Walton, Alex

CAST-IA 109 40.87Reetz, Lucas

PELL-IA  910 40.95King, Landon

MUSC-IA 1011 41.55Littlejohn, Jared

PELL-IA  912 41.59Heschke, Levi

MACR-IA 1013 41.76Durin, Nick

BNE-IA  914 42.12Boesen, Ben

MUSC-IA  915 44.13Schafer, Mark

KEO-IA  916 44.83Martin, Jordan

ANK-IA  917 44.87Cox, Chandler

MTN-IA 1018 45.13Mahlstede, John

 
Event 54  Boys 12 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

State: 57.78 N. Klepfer3/1/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 141 55.95Higgins, Blake

25.63 30.32

DMWC-IA 142 58.84Furbush, Andy

27.42 31.42

WASH-IA 153 1:00.78Boyd, Caleb

28.01 32.77

PELL-IA 174 1:01.78Heschke, Joshua

28.71 33.07

MUSC-IA 135 1:04.73Calegan, Tyler

29.52 35.21

DMWC-IA 156 1:11.98Kolomiyets, Dima

31.81 40.17

PELL-IA 147 1:12.90Heschke, Caleb

34.09 38.81

RAYS-IA 138 1:17.14Rippentrop, Matt

35.19 41.95

NEWT-IA 159 1:17.24Riegle, Kyle

33.25 43.99

SPN-IA 1310 1:23.59Walker, Coire J

35.63 47.96
 
Event 56  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

State: 41.82 A. Hamilton3/1/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ANK-IA  81 46.61Klinker, Andrew

ANK-IA  82 48.01Herrin, Jacob

ANK-IA  83 49.53Defino, Anthony

ANK-IA  84 50.96Gaumer, Peyton

MACR-IA  85 51.79Tripp, Jonathan

DMWC-IA  86 52.64Brown, Tim

CRSP-IA  86 52.64Hummell, Luke

MACR-IA  88 52.91Hennessey, Luke

MUSC-IA  89 53.20Allbee, Scott

CAST-IA  810 53.23Slattery, Collin

ANK-IA  811 53.97Titus, Anders

SPN-IA  812 56.09Wilson, Reagan P

DMWC-IA  713 56.19Lynch, Dalton

DMWC-IA  714 57.61Smith, Zach

CAST-IA  815 57.94Harmening, Tyler

OSKY-IA  616 1:00.08Hammes, John

MUSC-IA  8--- DQHutton, Peter

 
Event 58  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

State: 36.15 J. Gallet3/1/2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMWC-IA 101 39.64Root, Geoff

MUSC-IA 102 42.56Sovers, Michael

MUSC-IA 103 43.41Hutton, Adam

DMWC-IA 104 43.58Bodin, Alex

MACR-IA 105 44.21Ickes, Sean

NEWT-IA 106 44.95Norcross, Lucas

FAIR-IA 107 45.85Horras, Vincent

MC-IA 108 45.94Weiss, Kyle J

PELL-IA 109 46.58Sievers, Ryan

RED-IA  910 47.22Sunberg, Joshua

CAST-IA  911 48.22Honold, Sam
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YMCA Boys State - 3/4/2006

Results

(Event 58  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MUSC-IA 1012 48.30Cahill, Michael

 
Event 60  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

State: 30.93 P. Graettinger3/1/1977

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-IA 121 34.81Johnson, Dakota V

MTN-IA 122 35.09Bacon, Brian

DMWC-IA 123 35.82Suh, Kenny

MUSC-IA 114 36.99Greenwald, Travis

DMWC-IA 125 37.57Friesth, Adam

BNE-IA 116 38.37Madson, Mitchell

ANK-IA 127 38.51Spitzig, Riley

DMWC-IA 128 38.59Foster, Collin

ANK-IA 129 38.65Stout, Nicholas

MUSC-IA 1210 39.33Jardim, Gabriel

MACR-IA 1210 39.33Hoyt, Clayton

MUSC-IA 1112 39.59Kulick, Drake

MUSC-IA 1113 39.75Wagner, Brooks

NEWT-IA 1214 40.16Stock, Matthew

BUR-IA 1515 40.19Ell, Tanner

MC-IA 1216 40.40Flaherty, Jordan M

PELL-IA 1217 40.41Palmer, Ben

MUSC-IA 1218 40.90Graettinger, Drake

FAIR-IA 1119 40.99Bradfield, Quinton

BNE-IA 1220 41.04Boesen, Bryan

MTN-IA 1221 41.49Rees, Joel

MTN-IA 1122 42.21Cope, Connor

RAYS-IA 1123 43.38Reinard, Jordan W

PELL-IA 1124 44.18Lensing, Jon

 
Event 62  Boys 12 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

State: 29.53 K. Sloss3/1/2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 151 29.10Stephens, Spencer

MACR-IA 132 30.63Gallet, Joseph

PELL-IA 153 33.02Fynaardt, Nathan

DMWC-IA 134 33.79Mistry, Eric

GRN-IA 145 33.84Crady, Peter

PELL-IA 156 34.89Wetter, Jeremy

FAIR-IA 137 35.16Bradfield, Jordan

ANK-IA 138 35.51Garnes, Daniel

RED-IA 159 35.66Potter, Dustin

ANK-IA 1310 35.93York, Nicolas

BNE-IA 1411 35.94Bacon, Joshua

MACR-IA 1312 36.03Ickes, Peter

KEO-IA 1613 36.27Swan, JT

MUSC-IA 1314 36.44Busch, Ben

FAIR-IA 1715 36.90Lantz, Mason

FTM-IA 1415 36.90Cuthbert, Gabe

WASH-IA 1317 37.35Swift, Dalton

DOLP-IA 1318 37.53Burgess, Kevin

FTD-IA 1319 37.77Trunnell, Chad

ANK-IA 1320 38.27Hunter, Benjamin

WASH-IA 1521 38.28Heron, Chris

MTN-IA 1322 38.41Reardon, Sawyer

FAIR-IA 1323 38.95Schombert, Travis

KNX-IA 1324 39.45Gordon, Kirk

FAIR-IA 1625 39.56Edgeton, Jon

CCY-IA 1526 40.04Watkins, Zach

 
Event 64  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

State: 31.24 Z. Ferguson3/1/1990

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA  81 33.76Ramsey, Jack

DMWC-IA  82 34.85Hays, Jonathan

ANK-IA  83 35.71Klinker, Andrew

MUSC-IA  84 36.99Wichers, Drew

RVFT-IA  75 37.03McKee, James H

MACR-IA  76 37.21Urbi, Brennan

DMWC-IA  77 37.37Scafuri, Jack

DOLP-IA  88 38.00Hermann, Nate

MTN-IA  89 38.61Slifer, Drake

FC-IA  810 38.84Anderson, Tyler

PELL-IA  711 38.89Schulte, Austin

SPN-IA  812 39.46Sather, Matthew

CAST-IA  713 40.37Fordyce, Jack

NEWT-IA  814 40.56Bunker, Austin

SPN-IA  815 40.70Bosch, Carsten M

CAST-IA  816 40.88Reetz, Nicholas

FC-IA  717 41.30Lambert, Mitchell

PELL-IA  818 41.77Scholten, Jackson

MACR-IA  819 42.76Casey, Joshua

MACR-IA  820 43.93Greve, Calvin

 
Event 66  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

State: 1:00.69 Ma. Brown3/1/1986

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MUSC-IA 101 1:03.15Calegan, Haden

29.74 33.41

MUSC-IA 102 1:06.73Allbee, Ben

31.08 35.65

MACR-IA 103 1:07.30Barnes, Logan

32.26 35.04

SPN-IA 104 1:11.40Brigham, Cody W

34.23 37.17

BAC-IA 105 1:12.32Freese, Zac

33.82 38.50

KEO-IA  96 1:12.37Martin, Jordan

34.72 37.65

MUSC-IA 107 1:13.65Littlejohn, Jared

34.56 39.09

PELL-IA 108 1:15.27DuPre', Kenny

34.79 40.48

MUSC-IA  99 1:16.70Wieskamp, Matthew

36.06 40.64

DMWC-IA  910 1:17.30Crowder, Cale

37.37 39.93

MACR-IA  911 1:17.78Starr, Carter

37.72 40.06

ANK-IA  912 1:18.98Cox, Chandler

37.61 41.37

KEO-IA  913 1:19.20Swan, AJ

36.63 42.57

MUSC-IA  914 1:19.31Guerra, Logan

37.47 41.84



Marshalltown Comm Y Comp Pool - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:29 PM  3/4/2006  Page 10

YMCA Boys State - 3/4/2006

Results

(Event 66  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MUSC-IA 1015 1:20.79Wichers, Drake

36.23 44.56

MUSC-IA 1016 1:21.10Halstead, Nathan

39.16 41.94

KEO-IA 1017 1:23.01Meek, Alex

39.41 43.60

CAST-IA 1018 1:23.64Reetz, Lucas

39.52 44.12
 
Event 68  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

State: 54.85 Ma. Brown3/1/1988

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 111 59.87Barnes, Morgan

29.00 30.87

DMWC-IA 112 1:01.05Scafuri, Adam

29.08 31.97

SPN-IA 123 1:01.84Brigham, Tyler G

30.00 31.84

KEO-IA 134 1:04.09Kline, Drew

31.29 32.80

BNE-IA 125 1:04.98Miller, Caldwell

30.56 34.42

CAST-IA 126 1:05.08Girard, Chris

29.80 35.28

SPN-IA 127 1:05.87Eagan, Colin R

31.53 34.34

MACR-IA 128 1:05.90Ajram, Bilal

31.75 34.15

ANK-IA 119 1:06.70Klinker, Lucas

31.44 35.26

FTD-IA 1110 1:07.63Pearson, Colin

32.50 35.13

PELL-IA 1211 1:08.03Bailey, Peter

32.81 35.22

NEWT-IA 1112 1:08.31Thoma, Matthew

33.60 34.71

PELL-IA 1213 1:08.82Shepperd, Nickolas

32.33 36.49

BUR-IA 1514 1:09.27Lehman, Jeffrey

33.22 36.05

TIPT-IA 1215 1:09.86Urmie, Austin

33.25 36.61

ANK-IA 1116 1:10.88Settle, Ethan

33.73 37.15

CAST-IA 1217 1:11.03Johnson, Davis

33.65 37.38

PELL-IA 1118 1:11.68Heschke, Joseph

34.32 37.36

MACR-IA 1119 1:13.24Hammerberg, Luke

35.58 37.66
 
Event 70  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

State: 50.93 B. Higgins3/1/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 141 50.96Higgins, Blake

23.75 27.21

CCY-IA 142 54.18DeBower, Justin

25.55 28.63

BUR-IA 153 54.66Wehrle, Cody

25.91 28.75

ANK-IA 144 55.05Ashmore, Alex

26.52 28.53

MUSC-IA 135 55.34Rivera, Benjamin

26.46 28.88

MUSC-IA 136 56.16Jindrich, Paul

26.91 29.25

GRN-IA 137 57.33Beckwith-Ferguson,

Taylor27.40 29.93

MUSC-IA 138 58.08Calegan, Tyler

27.30 30.78

MC-IA 139 58.35Weiss, Jacob J

27.97 30.38

CAST-IA 1310 58.67Malin, Cole

28.43 30.24

RAYS-IA 1411 58.87Rutz, Grant A

27.54 31.33

ANK-IA 1312 59.73Loney, Matthew

28.12 31.61

MACR-IA 1313 59.96Clark, Quinn

27.79 32.17

MTN-IA 1314 1:01.11Swartz, Spencer

29.71 31.40

PELL-IA 1315 1:01.36Vander Horst, Seth

29.46 31.90

MC-IA 1316 1:02.12Craw, Blake A

29.35 32.77

WASH-IA 1417 1:02.39Adam, Eric

30.24 32.15

BUR-IA 1518 1:02.91Bennett, Seth

30.24 32.67

MACR-IA 1419 1:03.15Hennessey, John

29.04 34.11

MACR-IA 1320 1:03.20Starr, Alex

29.85 33.35

WASH-IA 1421 1:03.41Ryan, Syler

30.22 33.19

RVFT-IA 1322 1:03.78Timm, Evan

30.58 33.20

RED-IA 1423 1:04.20Orme, Lucas

29.79 34.41

MTN-IA 1324 1:04.71Gettemy, Mike

31.09 33.62

MUSC-IA 1325 1:04.80Luth, James

30.74 34.06

WASH-IA 1426 1:12.83Powell, Drew

33.02 39.81
 
Event 72  Boys 12 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

State: 49.12 P. Wiedemeier3/1/1987

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 151 50.36Wetekamp, Nathan

24.08 26.28

MTN-IA 162 50.56Wright, Daniel

24.46 26.10
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YMCA Boys State - 3/4/2006

Results

(Event 72  Boys 12 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 163 51.28Ungs, Ben

25.00 26.28

BUR-IA 154 55.22Johnson, Christian

26.42 28.80

NEWT-IA 165 55.27Squire, Blake

26.81 28.46

PELL-IA 176 55.38Heschke, Joshua

27.02 28.36

WASH-IA 177 55.42Carey, Brenden

26.50 28.92

KEO-IA 168 56.35Bawden, Kaleb

26.94 29.41

MTN-IA 169 56.95Wickham, Patrick

26.26 30.69

PELL-IA 1510 59.60Kalkwarf, Gregory

28.71 30.89

DMWC-IA 1511 59.62Kolomiyets, Dima

28.29 31.33

KEO-IA 1512 59.69Bawden, Kegan

27.94 31.75

PELL-IA 1613 1:00.12King, Jordan

28.31 31.81

NEWT-IA 1514 1:02.28Riegle, Kyle

29.49 32.79

RED-IA 1515 1:02.76Potter, Dustin

29.82 32.94
 
Event 74  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

State: 17.10 M. Lawson3/1/1973

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA  81 17.59Ramsey, Jack

ANK-IA  82 18.08Martin, Aleksander

MACR-IA  83 19.71Hammond, Garrett

DMWC-IA  84 19.78Hays, Jonathan

DMWC-IA  85 20.35Roghair, Mason

RVFT-IA  76 20.52McKee, James H

MUSC-IA  87 20.66Petersen, Hunter

MUSC-IA  88 21.26Allbee, Nicholas

DMWC-IA  89 21.28Rhein, Bradley

MUSC-IA  910 21.40Jackson, Tate

CAST-IA  811 21.63White, Tanner

SPN-IA  812 22.06Wilson, Reagan P

CAST-IA  813 22.25Auen, Nick

DOLP-IA  714 22.34Slagel, Isaac

ANK-IA  715 22.74Schieffer, Seth

SPN-IA  716 22.99Kubat, Lucas D

RVFT-IA  617 23.02Gaer, Willis

MACR-IA  818 23.06Greve, Calvin

MUSC-IA  619 23.10Wieskamp, Joseph

PELL-IA  720 23.20King, Aaron

WLTN-IA  921 23.35Kaufmann, Caleb

MUSC-IA  822 23.42Calderon, Rudy

CRSP-IA  823 23.91Glenski, Tyler

WLTN-IA  824 24.28Greenwald, Tanner

PELL-IA  825 24.41Scholten, Jackson

MUSC-IA  826 24.64Allbee, Scott

CRSP-IA  827 24.77Hummell, Luke

RAYS-IA  628 25.01Briggs, Cameron D

MUSC-IA  829 25.45Kilburn, Reese

FAIR-IA  830 25.67Prather-Huff, Brandon

 
Event 76  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

State: 1:11.15 M. Boyd3/1/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MUSC-IA 101 1:17.49Jackson, Trent

DMWC-IA 102 1:19.59Yu, Derek

ANK-IA  93 1:19.80Klinker, Aaron

SPN-IA 104 1:22.61Brigham, Cody W

GRN-IA 105 1:24.67Smith, Anthony

OSKY-IA 106 1:25.57Hammes, Adam

MTN-IA 107 1:26.98Mahlstede, John

MUSC-IA 108 1:27.69Halstead, Nathan

43.47 44.22

BNE-IA  99 1:28.17Hartwig, Mason

FAIR-IA 1010 1:29.63Gamrath, Landon

1:30.50

CRSP-IA  911 1:30.18Mlodzik, Nicholas

43.50 46.68

MUSC-IA 1012 1:32.03Cahill, Michael

1:32.11

PELL-IA  913 1:32.38Lapthorn, David

44.31 48.07

PELL-IA  914 1:37.86Heschke, Levi

47.33 50.53
 
Event 78  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

State: 59.68 D. Rhoads3/1/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTN-IA 121 1:05.75Bacon, Brian

31.57 34.18

DMWC-IA 122 1:06.77Elliott, Coner

32.97 33.80

ANK-IA 113 1:08.86Deters, Brett

33.47 35.39

CAST-IA 124 1:10.28Svoboda, James

34.61 35.67

ANK-IA 115 1:10.54Klinker, Jacob

34.26 36.28

CRSP-IA 116 1:11.51Scallon, Lance

34.79 36.72

ANK-IA 117 1:11.65Klinker, Lucas

35.09 36.56

SPN-IA 128 1:12.09Brigham, Tyler G

34.41 37.68

MUSC-IA 129 1:12.39Stepleton, Dylan

35.51 36.88

DMWC-IA 1210 1:17.94Weinberg, Sam

37.65 40.29

MACR-IA 1110 1:17.94Richardson, John

37.68 40.26

DMWC-IA 1212 1:18.73Foster, Collin

37.90 40.83

WASH-IA 1213 1:19.13Adam, Ryan

39.94 39.19

BNE-IA 1214 1:19.19Smith, Dustin

39.29 39.90
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YMCA Boys State - 3/4/2006

Results

(Event 78  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMWC-IA 1115 1:19.45Hofmaier, Hunter

37.97 41.48

DOLP-IA 1216 1:19.97Deakyne, Jacob

36.81 43.16

WLTN-IA 1117 1:21.66Rabedeaux, Wil

39.49 42.17

MUSC-IA 1118 1:22.09Hughes, Kevin

40.01 42.08

PELL-IA 1119 1:23.02Schemm, Michael

39.35 43.67

MACR-IA 1220 1:23.94Kraemer, Ben

40.35 43.59

ANK-IA 1121 1:24.85Braadt, Logan

40.75 44.10

MTN-IA 1222 1:25.86Rees, Joel

39.93 45.93
 
Event 80  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

State: 56.80 B. Hill3/1/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRN-IA 131 1:06.47Beckwith-Ferguson,

Taylor32.55 33.92

MACR-IA 142 1:08.30Beastrom, Corbin

32.43 35.87

MACR-IA 143 1:12.35Hennessey, John

34.50 37.85

ANK-IA 134 1:12.41Kristensen, Matt

34.18 38.23

MC-IA 135 1:12.81Craw, Blake A

35.36 37.45

MUSC-IA 136 1:13.28Searcy, Paul

OSKY-IA 137 1:16.18Anderson, Todd

37.16 39.02

MUSC-IA 138 1:16.75Luth, James

37.55 39.20

WASH-IA 139 1:16.77Shelman, Travis

36.67 40.10

CAST-IA 1310 1:22.02Richardson, Michael

FTD-IA 1311 1:22.03Martin, Justin

39.32 42.71

MACR-IA 1312 1:22.31Peters, Alex

 
Event 82  Boys 12 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

State: 57.42 P. Eure3/1/1988

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 151 56.83Stephens, Spencer

28.10 28.73

WASH-IA 152 1:02.23Boyd, Caleb

30.67 31.56

DMWC-IA 153 1:03.75Herren, Scott

30.88 32.87

CAST-IA 144 1:05.76St.Peter, Chris

1:05.67 0.09

PELL-IA 175 1:06.89Bailey, Joseph

32.10 34.79

KEO-IA 166 1:07.04Bawden, Kaleb

32.52 34.52

ANK-IA 157 1:14.87Oser, Kameron

35.43 39.44
 
Event 84  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

State: 18.63 B. Schoentag3/1/1979

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ANK-IA  81 20.58Herrin, Jacob

ANK-IA  82 21.48Defino, Anthony

DMWC-IA  83 21.89Rhein, Bradley

ANK-IA  84 23.03Gaumer, Peyton

RAYS-IA  75 23.26Frederick, Evan

DMWC-IA  86 23.39Brown, Tim

MACR-IA  87 23.69Casey, Joshua

DMWC-IA  78 23.75Scafuri, Jack

CRSP-IA  89 23.91Hummell, Luke

CAST-IA  810 24.63Slattery, Collin

MUSC-IA  811 24.64Allbee, Scott

DOLP-IA  812 25.02Hermann, Nate

MACR-IA  813 25.12Hennessey, Luke

SPN-IA  814 26.09Wilson, Reagan P

CAST-IA  815 26.38Harmening, Tyler

RAYS-IA  816 26.74Gullickson, Grant

BHC-IA  817 26.79Smith, Ethan

DMWC-IA  718 26.85Smith, Zach

OSKY-IA  619 27.48Hammes, John

CAST-IA  820 28.38Geery, Justin

DMWC-IA  8--- DQMoore, Cooper

MUSC-IA  9--- DQJackson, Tate

MUSC-IA  8--- DQHutton, Peter

 
Event 86  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

State: 1:21.94 S. Newlon3/1/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMWC-IA 101 1:28.17Root, Geoff

42.83 45.34

WLTN-IA  92 1:32.35Walton, Alex

43.92 48.43

DMWC-IA 103 1:33.54Bodin, Alex

45.57 47.97

MUSC-IA 104 1:35.38Sovers, Michael

45.46 49.92

MUSC-IA 105 1:35.44Hutton, Adam

45.21 50.23

MACR-IA 106 1:35.55Ickes, Sean

45.05 50.50

NEWT-IA 107 1:38.03Norcross, Lucas

46.03 52.00

PELL-IA 108 1:38.38Sievers, Ryan

47.48 50.90

NEWT-IA 109 1:39.76Benson, JD

47.75 52.01

OSKY-IA 1010 1:41.88Phillips, Dakota

48.65 53.23

RED-IA  911 1:43.05Sunberg, Joshua

48.81 54.24

MC-IA 1012 1:44.01Weiss, Kyle J

48.92 55.09

FAIR-IA 1013 1:44.58Horras, Vincent

48.64 55.94



Marshalltown Comm Y Comp Pool - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:29 PM  3/4/2006  Page 13

YMCA Boys State - 3/4/2006

Results

(Event 86  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAST-IA  914 1:49.89Honold, Sam

51.30 58.59
 
Event 88  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

State: 1:09.30 P. Graettinger3/1/1977

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-IA 121 1:16.66Johnson, Dakota V

36.46 40.20

DMWC-IA 122 1:17.32Suh, Kenny

36.65 40.67

MUSC-IA 113 1:21.30Greenwald, Travis

38.20 43.10

ANK-IA 124 1:23.18Spitzig, Riley

39.29 43.89

MUSC-IA 115 1:25.00Kulick, Drake

41.65 43.35

MUSC-IA 116 1:25.53Wagner, Brooks

40.68 44.85

FTD-IA 117 1:27.73Pearson, Colin

40.67 47.06

PELL-IA 128 1:27.79Palmer, Ben

41.02 46.77

ANK-IA 129 1:27.86Stout, Nicholas

41.10 46.76

BNE-IA 1210 1:30.48Boesen, Bryan

42.39 48.09

NEWT-IA 1211 1:30.60Stock, Matthew

42.69 47.91

DMWC-IA 1112 1:31.16Carlson, Cody

43.18 47.98

MUSC-IA 1213 1:31.51Graettinger, Drake

42.31 49.20

MTN-IA 1114 1:32.56Cope, Connor

43.82 48.74

RVFT-IA 1115 1:32.78Mackay, Matthew

43.35 49.43

ANK-IA 1116 1:33.07Graeve, Alex

44.44 48.63

CAST-IA 1117 1:33.15Dieter, Johnathan

CAST-IA 1218 1:33.61Duff, Jonathan

44.87 48.74

FAIR-IA 1119 1:33.94Bradfield, Quinton

43.17 50.77

RAYS-IA 1120 1:34.41Reinard, Jordan W

45.69 48.72

PELL-IA 1121 1:36.61Lensing, Jon

45.85 50.76

CAST-IA 1222 1:36.76Slattery, Lucas

NEWT-IA 1123 1:38.68Thoma, Matthew

47.40 51.28

BUR-IA 1524 1:41.56Larkins, Jacob

47.40 54.16

KEO-IA 1125 1:42.03Stice, James

47.56 54.47

MACR-IA 11--- DQGreve, Nathan

42.03 47.95

 
Event 90  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

State: 1:04.11 P. Graettinger3/1/1978

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 131 1:09.07Gallet, Joseph

31.74 37.33

MC-IA 142 1:13.33Glynn, Nicholas D

34.89 38.44

GRN-IA 143 1:14.02Crady, Peter

34.18 39.84

GRN-IA 134 1:14.37Beckwith-Ferguson,

Taylor34.97 39.40

DMWC-IA 135 1:16.15Mistry, Eric

36.56 39.59

RAYS-IA 146 1:16.25Rutz, Grant A

35.73 40.52

ANK-IA 137 1:16.45Garnes, Daniel

36.15 40.30

MC-IA 138 1:16.75Weiss, Jacob J

36.02 40.73

BNE-IA 149 1:17.23Bacon, Joshua

36.38 40.85

ANK-IA 1310 1:20.55Kristensen, Matt

37.51 43.04

MUSC-IA 1311 1:20.72Busch, Ben

37.28 43.44

WASH-IA 1312 1:21.93Swift, Dalton

38.53 43.40

FAIR-IA 1313 1:23.41Bradfield, Jordan

38.50 44.91

ANK-IA 1314 1:23.55York, Nicolas

38.47 45.08

DOLP-IA 1315 1:24.00Burgess, Kevin

39.20 44.80

FAIR-IA 1316 1:24.49Schombert, Travis

40.97 43.52

FTD-IA 1317 1:24.65Trunnell, Chad

39.48 45.17

MTN-IA 1318 1:26.15Reardon, Sawyer

40.01 46.14

WLTN-IA 1319 1:28.00Chapman, Chris

41.38 46.62
 
Event 92  Boys 12 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

State: 1:03.95 L. Frederik3/1/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 151 1:05.19Stephens, Spencer

30.37 34.82

MTN-IA 162 1:10.11Wickham, Patrick

32.53 37.58

KEO-IA 153 1:15.31Bawden, Kegan

34.43 40.88

PELL-IA 154 1:15.59Fynaardt, Nathan

34.72 40.87

PELL-IA 155 1:15.89Wetter, Jeremy

35.69 40.20

MACR-IA 136 1:21.10Ickes, Peter

37.66 43.44
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YMCA Boys State - 3/4/2006

Results

(Event 92  Boys 12 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KEO-IA 167 1:23.57Swan, JT

38.60 44.97

WASH-IA 158 1:26.20Heron, Chris

39.22 46.98
 
Event 94  Boys 12 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

State: 5:04.21 Mi. Brown3/1/1991

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 161 5:22.61Ungs, Ben

27.38 29.82 31.44 32.25

32.27 33.51 34.57 34.29

34.61 32.47

DMWC-IA 152 5:43.59Herren, Scott

29.49 32.66 34.30 35.21

35.95 34.71 36.58 34.76

35.91 34.02

PELL-IA 153 6:00.01Kalkwarf, Gregory

31.29 35.91 37.26 37.05

37.86 37.27 37.69 36.81

36.20 32.67

MTN-IA 134 6:19.04Swartz, Spencer

30.54 36.54 38.24 39.28

39.74 40.08 40.37 40.36

38.89 35.00

DOLP-IA 125 6:25.72Temperley, Tim

33.42 38.19 40.58 40.69

39.66 40.51 40.74 38.20

37.78 35.95

 
Event 96  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

State: 1:08.13 Cedar Rapids3/1/2003

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:06.99ANK-IA

1) Klinker, Andrew 8 2) Titus, Anders 8

3) Martin, Aleksander 8 4) Herrin, Jacob 8

34.85 32.14

A2 1:08.40DMWC-IA

1) Scafuri, Jack 7 2) Herren, Brett 7

3) Roghair, Mason 8 4) Hays, Jonathan 8

35.12 33.28

A3 1:09.13MACR-IA

1) Urbi, Brennan 7 2) Hennessey, Luke 8

3) Ramsey, Jack 8 4) Hammond, Garrett 8

36.82 32.31

A4 1:09.59MUSC-IA

1) Allbee, Nicholas 8 2) Jackson, Tate 9

3) Hutton, Peter 8 4) Wichers, Drew 8

34.21 35.38

A5 1:13.13CAST-IA

1) White, Tanner 8 2) Reetz, Nicholas 8

3) Fordyce, Jack 7 4) Auen, Nick 8

36.94 36.19

B6 1:16.28MUSC-IA

1) Petersen, Hunter 8 2) Wieskamp, Joseph 6

3) Allbee, Scott 8 4) Calderon, Rudy 8

36.01 40.27

A7 1:16.78SPN-IA

1) Bosch, Carsten M 8 2) Kubat, Lucas D 7

3) Wilson, Reagan P 8 4) Sather, Matthew 8

38.55 38.23

B8 1:16.97MACR-IA

1) Tripp, Jonathan 8 2) Zange, Timothy 8

3) Casey, Joshua 8 4) Greve, Calvin 8

39.18 37.79

B9 1:19.17DMWC-IA

1) Weresh, Hank 7 2) Moore, Cooper 8

3) Rhein, Bradley 8 4) Brown, Tim 8

42.02 37.15

A10 1:21.03RAYS-IA

1) Frederick, Evan 7 2) McLaughlin, Tom 7

3) Badgen, Joe M 8 4) Briggs, Cameron D 6

40.22 40.81

A11 1:21.16PELL-IA

1) Scholten, Jackson 8 2) Sievers, Adam 7

3) King, Aaron 7 4) Schulte, Austin 7

45.89 35.27

B12 1:22.28ANK-IA

1) Suby, Brady 8 2) Schieffer, Seth 7

3) Defino, Anthony 8 4) Gaumer, Peyton 8

45.65 36.63

A13 1:22.48WLTN-IA

1) Greenwald, Tanner 8 2) Chapman, Connor 8

3) Mikell, Alex 8 4) Kaufman, Caled 8

42.50 39.98

A14 1:22.59FAIR-IA

1) Cingire, Giovanni 8 2) Taglauer, Trent 8

3) Baumann, Cameron 7 4) Angstead, Logan 7

41.65 40.94

A15 1:26.72DOLP-IA

1) Hermann, Nate 8 2) Soat, Riley 7

3) Knowles, Grant 8 4) Slagel, Isaac 7

46.81 39.91

B16 1:26.78CAST-IA

1) Fonken, Logan 7 2) Harmening, Tyler 8

3) Geery, Justin 8 4) Pek, Samuel 7

48.07 38.71

C17 1:29.08DMWC-IA

1) Laughrun, Jeff 8 2) Bonus, Thomas 7

3) Lynch, Dalton 7 4) Smith, Zach 7

50.45 38.63
 
Event 98  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

State: 2:01.18 Ames3/1/1976

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.10MUSC-IA

1) Jackson, Trent 10 2) Allbee, Ben 10

3) Wieskamp, Matthew 9 4) Calegan, Haden 10

30.89 30.42 32.31 27.48

A2 2:10.01MACR-IA

1) Durin, Nick 10 2) Ramsey, Matthew 10

3) Starr, Carter 9 4) Barnes, Logan 10

33.54 31.68 34.86 29.93
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YMCA Boys State - 3/4/2006

Results

(Event 98  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 2:14.53DMWC-IA

1) Yu, Derek 10 2) Crowder, Cale 9

3) Paterson, Bryce 9 4) Root, Geoff 10

32.33 36.35 33.98 31.87

B4 2:19.62MUSC-IA

1) Wichers, Drake 10 2) Sovers, Michael 10

3) Hutton, Adam 10 4) Littlejohn, Jared 10

35.20 35.74 36.75 31.93

A5 2:22.39OSKY-IA

1) Hammes, Adam 10 2) Phillips, Dakota 10

3) Richmond, Drew 10 4) Titman, Austin 9

35.32 36.89 36.41 33.77

A6 2:22.40ANK-IA

1) Thousand, Alex 10 2) Sorensen, Adric 9

3) Ninkovic, Vanja 9 4) Klinker, Aaron 9

35.17 37.64 36.68 32.91

A7 2:23.82MTN-IA

1) Carter, Sam 9 2) Van Staalduine, Blair 9

3) Slifer, Drake 8 4) Mahlstede, John 10

35.45 34.67 37.90 35.80

A8 2:26.07PELL-IA

1) King, Landon 9 2) Palmer, Tom 9

3) Etnyre, Michael 10 4) DuPre', Kenny 10

26.43 28.36 25.01 1:06.27

C9 2:29.33MUSC-IA

1) Halstead, Nathan 10 2) Sovers, Matthew 9

3) Guerra, Logan 9 4) Cahill, Michael 10

38.05 39.13 37.46 34.69

A10 2:29.35KEO-IA

1) Meek, Alex 10 2) Hardy, Andrew 9

3) Swan, AJ 9 4) Martin, Jordan 9

A11 2:30.42NEWT-IA

1) Jolivette, Ryan 10 2) Benson, JD 10

3) Norcross, Lucas 10 4) Hook, Spencer 10

27.23 49.08 1:14.11

A12 2:31.24CAST-IA

1) White, Jordan 10 2) Honold, Sam 9

3) Lux, Michael 9 4) Reetz, Lucas 10

A13 2:49.68SLOK-IA

1) Rausch, J. 10 2) Parks, Ben 9

3) Tjaden, Michael 10 4) Tjaden, Matt 10
 
Event 100  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

State: 1:46.66 DM West3/1/1980

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.25DMWC-IA

1) Suh, Kenny 12 2) Friesth, Adam 12

3) Elliott, Coner 12 4) Scafuri, Adam 11

29.10 28.40 27.81 26.94

A2 1:55.90ANK-IA

1) Deters, Brett 11 2) Spitzig, Riley 12

3) Klinker, Jacob 11 4) Klinker, Lucas 11

27.52 28.72 29.66 30.00

A3 1:56.62FTD-IA

1) Carlson, Collin 12 2) Parker, Christian 11

3) Pearson, Colin 11 4) Stanley, Ryan 12

30.56 27.26 30.76 28.04

A4 1:57.27MACR-IA

1) Hoyt, Clayton 12 2) Ajram, Bilal 12

3) Richardson, John 11 4) Barnes, Morgan 11

29.80 28.32 31.39 27.76

A5 1:58.49CAST-IA

1) Slattery, Lucas 12 2) Johnson, Davis 12

3) Girard, Chris 12 4) Svoboda, James 12

32.43 31.22 28.18 26.66

A6 1:59.30MUSC-IA

1) Stepleton, Dylan 12 2) Wagner, Brooks 11

3) Kulick, Drake 11 4) Greenwald, Travis 11

28.39 30.94 31.87 28.10

A7 2:05.36NEWT-IA

1) Stock, Matthew 12 2) Ubben, Alec 11

3) Lockhart, Keegan 12 4) Thoma, Matthew 11

31.43 32.00 31.84 30.09

B8 2:06.06DMWC-IA

1) Dimenstein, Nick 12 2) Hofmaier, Hunter 11

3) Weinberg, Sam 12 4) Foster, Collin 12

30.61 33.26 31.86 30.33

A9 2:06.12DOLP-IA

1) Duster, Alex 11 2) Deakyne, Jacob 12

3) Yuan, Justin 10 4) Temperley, Tim 12

30.93 31.32 35.39 28.48

A10 2:06.53SPN-IA

1) Brigham, Tyler G 12 2) Determan, Ryan L 11

3) Brigham, Cody W 10 4) Eagan, Colin R 12

29.47 36.23 33.02 27.81

B11 2:07.47ANK-IA

1) Bond, Aamon 12 2) Graeve, Alex 11

3) Braadt, Logan 11 4) Settle, Ethan 11

31.47 33.98 31.20 30.82

A12 2:11.70WASH-IA

1) Wheeler, Christophe 12 2) Butler, James 9

3) Adam, Ryan 12 4) Adams, Ransom 9

33.58 36.53 30.89 30.70

A13 2:11.76PELL-IA

1) Shepperd, Nickolas 12 2) Wetter, Joshua 12

3) Dykstra, Stephen 12 4) Heschke, Joseph 11

31.23 32.17 37.08 31.28

B13 2:11.76MACR-IA

1) Zange, Matt 11 2) Kraemer, Ben 12

3) Greve, Nathan 11 4) Hammerberg, Luke 11

32.75 34.42 32.81 31.78

A15 2:12.06MTN-IA

1) Cope, Connor 11 2) Rees, Joel 12

3) Van Staalduine, Glenn 11 4) Hoffman, Grant 12

34.92 36.86 31.69 28.59

B16 2:14.20MUSC-IA

1) Hughes, Kevin 11 2) Jardim, Gabriel 12

3) Schafer, Brad 11 4) Graettinger, Drake 12

33.29 34.09 34.36 32.46

B17 2:14.29PELL-IA

1) Anderson, Jake 12 2) Schemm, Michael 11

3) Palmer, Ben 12 4) Lensing, Jon 11

34.62 35.13 31.09 33.45
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YMCA Boys State - 3/4/2006

Results

(Event 100  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C18 2:14.46DMWC-IA

1) Trible, J.T. 11 2) Davick, Stephen 12

3) Linde, John 11 4) Carlson, Cody 11

33.97 33.20 34.75 32.54

A19 2:17.57BUR-IA

1) Larkins, Jacob 15 2) Lehman, Jeffrey 15

3) Carlson, Dylan 15 4) Zahner, Coleton 15

41.49 30.03 34.27 31.78

B20 2:20.21CAST-IA

1) Dieter, Johnathan 11 2) Paulsen, Alex 11

3) Duff, Jonathan 12 4) Nielsen, Mark 11

35.08 36.35 35.05 33.73

A21 2:34.25CRSP-IA

1) Smith, Jason 12 2) Mlodzik, Nicholas 9

3) Hopkins, Isaac 11 4) Hopkins, Owen 9

37.87 40.72 41.25 34.41
 
Event 102  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

State: 1:36.77 Cedar Rapids3/1/2005

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:41.96MUSC-IA

1) Rivera, Benjamin 13 2) Kent, Jimmy 14

3) Calegan, Tyler 13 4) Jindrich, Paul 13

24.63 25.55 26.12 25.66

A2 1:48.00MACR-IA

1) Hennessey, John 14 2) Beastrom, Corbin 14

3) Starr, Alex 13 4) Clark, Quinn 13

27.86 27.84 26.35 25.95

A3 1:48.59ANK-IA

1) Loney, Matthew 13 2) Foster, Thomas 13

3) Kristensen, Matt 13 4) Ashmore, Alex 14

28.97 27.69 27.15 24.78

A4 1:54.95RAYS-IA

1) Johnson, Dakota V 12 2) Rippentrop, Matt 13

3) Ding, Sam 14 4) Rutz, Grant A 14

30.75 29.65 29.04 25.51

A5 1:55.52CAST-IA

1) Richardson, Michael 13 2) Ludwig, Brandon 13

3) St.Peter, Chris 14 4) Malin, Cole 13

32.29 30.78 26.64 25.81

B6 1:57.86MUSC-IA

1) Searcy, Paul 13 2) Busch, Ben 13

3) Mann, Caleb 14 4) Luth, James 13

29.82 28.18 30.37 29.49

A7 1:58.96BNE-IA

1) Madson, Mitchell 11 2) Bacon, Joshua 14

3) Miller, Caldwell 12 4) Boesen, Bryan 12

29.68 29.12 31.50 28.66

A8 2:01.74WASH-IA

1) Powell, Drew 14 2) Swift, Dalton 13

3) Adam, Eric 14 4) Ryan, Syler 14

32.18 30.62 29.01 29.93

A9 2:07.39RVFT-IA

1) Timm, Evan 13 2) Kay, Evan 12

3) Mackay, Matthew 11 4) Friend, Mitchell 11

28.65 31.65 34.59 32.50

A10 2:09.07MTN-IA

2) Gettemy, Mike 13

3) Reardon, Sawyer 13 4) Hanson, Andrew 14

28.55 33.57 28.32 38.63

A11 2:12.37DOLP-IA

1) Hermann, Joe 11 2) Stephens, Tyler 13

3) Stewart, Lincoln 13 4) Burgess, Kevin 13

33.85 34.16 34.03 30.33

C12 2:12.82MUSC-IA

1) Jenkins, Michael 13 2) Marks, Cameron 13

3) Halstead, Zane 14 4) Beauchamp, Tyler 13

33.58 32.03 37.82 29.39
 
Event 104  Boys 12 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

State: 1:33.20 DM Lakeland3/1/1988

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.73MACR-IA

1) Wetekamp, Nathan 15 2) Stephens, Spencer 15

3) Gallet, Joseph 13 4) Higgins, Blake 14

23.31 22.91 24.86 22.65

A2 1:41.07MTN-IA

1) Wickham, Patrick 16 2) Swartz, Spencer 13

3) Bacon, Brian 12 4) Wright, Daniel 16

27.46 24.72 26.07 22.82

A3 1:43.80PELL-IA

1) Bailey, Joseph 17 2) Fynaardt, Nathan 15

3) Wetter, Jeremy 15 4) Heschke, Joshua 17

26.51 25.39 26.87 25.03

A4 1:47.52DMWC-IA

1) Kolomiyets, Dima 15 2) Mistry, Eric 13

3) Herren, Scott 15 4) Furbush, Andy 14

26.73 29.44 25.49 25.86

B5 1:49.44PELL-IA

1) King, Jordan 16 2) Heschke, Caleb 14

3) Kalkwarf, Gregory 15 4) Vander Horst, Seth 13

27.01 27.46 28.39 26.58

A6 1:52.15FAIR-IA

1) Jones, Gavin 16 2) Edgeton, Jon 16

3) Lantz, Mason 17 4) Bradfield, Jordan 13

28.13 27.43 28.96 27.63

A7 1:52.25KEO-IA

1) Kline, Drew 13 2) Swan, JT 16

3) Bawden, Kegan 15 4) Bawden, Kaleb 16

28.99 30.50 27.02 25.74

A8 1:53.90ANK-IA

1) York, Nicolas 13 2) Hunter, Benjamin 13

3) Oser, Kameron 15 4) Garnes, Daniel 13

29.59 28.02 28.25 28.04


